2017-2018 Curriculum and Fee Structure For K-12+ Comprehensive Intervention Programs (CIP)

Liberty Early Elementary School CIP Program:		
Remedial and Supplemental Functional Skills Curriculum	\$23.50	
Supply Fee	\$20.00	
TOTAL FOR KINDERGARTEN:	\$43.50	

Blue and Gold Academy Primary and Intermediate CIP Program:		
Grade 1	Remedial and Supplemental Functional Skills Curriculum	\$50.00
	Supply Fee	\$12.00
Grade 1	Total	\$62.00
Grade 2	Remedial and Supplemental Functional Skills Curriculum	\$28.00
	Supply Fee	\$12.00
Grade 2	Total	\$40.00
Grades 3-6	iPad Rental	\$120.00
	Supply Fee	\$25.00
Grades 3-6	Total	\$145.00

Decatur Middle School:	
iPad Rental	\$120.00
Supply Fee	\$23.00
Activity Fee (Naviance, ID and Lanyard)	\$14.00
TOTAL FOR DECATUR MIDDLE SCHOOL:	\$157.00

Decatur Central High School:		
iPad Rental	\$120.00	
Supply Fees	\$25.00	
Activity Fee (ID and Lanyard	\$5.00	
TOTAL FOR DECATUR CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL:	\$150.00	

The NEST Program:	
Remedial and Supplemental Functional Skills Curriculum	\$75.00
Supply Fees	\$25.00
TOTAL FOR THE NEST PROGRAM:	\$100.00

CIP Students Only: All students with disabilities should go through the same process as general education students to obtain an iPad. If you would like to request to opt out of the iPad, or feel that it is not developmentally appropriate for your child, you must contact Linda Watkins, Director of Exceptional Learners for approval.

Mrs. Watkins can be reached at: lwatkins@msddecatur.k12.in.us 317-856-5265 x11128